

j  
ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15658-15660/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2012 in WP No.4852/2012,WP No.4853/2012,WP No.4962/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MR.JUSTICE CHANDRASHEKARAIHAH (RETD.)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANEKERE C. KRISHNA & ORS. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16512-16514 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V.Shetty, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Akhil Anand, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Lal, Adv. for  
M/S. S. Narain & Co.

Mr. K.N.Bhat, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.  
Mr. Ananthanarayana, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14.8.2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER